
#2 Girls 1 Mile Run (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kyra SUBELKA NEXT LEVEL ELI 7:00.37

2 Clara DEAN HOT FEET TRAC 7:13.42

3 Alexandria BURRIS PIRATE TRACK C 8:07.26

#3 Girls 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Claire BABCOCK PIRATE TRACK C 6:34.48

2 Rebecca DARBY UNATTACHED 6:35.59

#6 Boys 1 Mile Run (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Colton GADDIS 28-UNATTACHED 6:47.86

2 Samuel ARELLANO PIRATE TRACK C 7:04.50

3 Malcom AMOS NEXT LEVEL ELI 7:12.75

4 Ashton YURKO PIRATE TRACK C 7:25.59

#7 Boys 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Timothy DEAN UNATTACHED 6:11.64

2 Mack MONTGOMERY KC NOVAS 7:17.76

Archer BROWN 28-UNATTACHED DNS

#8 Boys 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Griffin BLOEMKER UNATTACHED 5:47.02

2 Grayson MASTERSON 28-UNATTACHED 5:48.93

3 Levi MCGEE TOPEKA BLAZER 5:48.99

4 Nathan NYAKARO UNATTACHED 6:12.96

#9 Girls 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Anna-Marie MOORE POWER UP TRA 11.14 3(1)

2 Wren KEVERN UNATTACHED 11.52 1(1)

3 Taliyah MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 11.55 3(2)

4 Olivia PETERSEN KC NOVAS 12.01 3(3)

5 Layla MASTERSON UNATTACHED 13.05 2(1)

6 Eloise DEAN UNATTACHED 13.16 3(4)

7 Grace Helen DAVIS POWER UP TRA 13.44 2(2)

8 Charlotte BASS PIRATE TRACK C 13.45 1(2)

KaMarah GREER PEAK PERFORM DNS 1

Hannah HEFFERNAN POWER UP TRA DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Wren KEVERN UNATTACHED 11.52

2 Charlotte BASS PIRATE TRACK C 13.45

#9 Girls 60 Meters (6 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

KaMarah GREER PEAK PERFORM DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Layla MASTERSON UNATTACHED 13.05

2 Grace Helen DAVIS POWER UP TRA 13.44

Hannah HEFFERNAN POWER UP TRA DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Anna-Marie MOORE POWER UP TRA 11.14

2 Taliyah MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 11.55

3 Olivia PETERSEN KC NOVAS 12.01

4 Eloise DEAN UNATTACHED 13.16

#10 Girls 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 9.45 2(1)

2 Lulu LUNDE POWER UP TRA 10.17 2(2)

3 Amira JONES PEAK PERFORM 10.35 1(1)

4 Maya SHENOY KC NOVAS 10.38 1(2)

5 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 10.49 1(3)

6 Kiera MYERS KC NOVAS 10.68 2(3)

7 Dae'Shia BROOKS PEAK PERFORM 10.94 1(4)

8 Brylee BAMBERGER HOT FEET TRAC 12.22 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Amira JONES PEAK PERFORM 10.35

2 Maya SHENOY KC NOVAS 10.38

3 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 10.49

4 Dae'Shia BROOKS PEAK PERFORM 10.94

Section 2 of 2

1 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 9.45

2 Lulu LUNDE POWER UP TRA 10.17

3 Kiera MYERS KC NOVAS 10.68

4 Brylee BAMBERGER HOT FEET TRAC 12.22

#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Nasi'Ona BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 8.90 4(1)

2 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 9.42 4(2)

3 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 9.73 4(3)

4 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 9.90 3(1)

5 Helena CARNEY UNATTACHED 10.30 2(1)

6 Harper COOK UNATTACHED 10.45 3(2)

7 Raleigh BELL UNATTACHED 10.56 1(1)

8 Lillian BELL NEXT LEVEL ELI 10.58 4(4)

9 Ady WATKINS KC NOVAS 10.58 3(3)

10 Zyrah COLLIER KC NOVAS 10.68 3(4)

11 Annabelle MILLER KC NOVAS 10.78 1(2)
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#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 Rebecca DARBY UNATTACHED 10.85 2(2)

Maebrynn LYON KC NOVAS DNS 1

KaLayah GREER PEAK PERFORM DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Raleigh BELL UNATTACHED 10.56

2 Annabelle MILLER KC NOVAS 10.78

Maebrynn LYON KC NOVAS DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 Helena CARNEY UNATTACHED 10.30

2 Rebecca DARBY UNATTACHED 10.85

KaLayah GREER PEAK PERFORM DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 9.90

2 Harper COOK UNATTACHED 10.45

3 Ady WATKINS KC NOVAS 10.58

4 Zyrah COLLIER KC NOVAS 10.68

Section 4 of 4

1 Nasi'Ona BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 8.90

2 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 9.42

3 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 9.73

4 Lillian BELL NEXT LEVEL ELI 10.58

#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Makayla BANKS WICHITA ATHLET 8.60 2(1)

2 Gabriella COPPAGE HOT FEET TRAC 9.20 1(1)

3 Anyah SANDERS WICHITA ATHLET 9.30 2(2)

4 Anna Kate DAVIS POWER UP TRA 9.52 2(3)

5 Isabella CORNELL KC NOVAS 9.67 1(2)

6 Denina SMITH WICHITA ATHLET 9.91 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Gabriella COPPAGE HOT FEET TRAC 9.20

2 Isabella CORNELL KC NOVAS 9.67

3 Denina SMITH WICHITA ATHLET 9.91

Section 2 of 2

1 Makayla BANKS WICHITA ATHLET 8.60

2 Anyah SANDERS WICHITA ATHLET 9.30

3 Anna Kate DAVIS POWER UP TRA 9.52

#13 Boys 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 10.79 2(1)

#13 Boys 60 Meters (6 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 Avery JACKSON NEXT LEVEL ELI 11.18 2(2)

3 Hudson WARD HOT FEET TRAC 11.19 2(3)

4 Vaughan SMITH NEXT LEVEL ELI 11.81 1(1)

King PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Vaughan SMITH NEXT LEVEL ELI 11.81

King PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 10.79

2 Avery JACKSON NEXT LEVEL ELI 11.18

3 Hudson WARD HOT FEET TRAC 11.19

#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tymouzzie JOHNSON TOPEKA BLAZER 9.45 3(1)

2 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 10.07 3(2)

3 Rylan TYLER KC NOVAS 10.18 3(3)

4 Armani MARTINEZ-MORALES HOT FEET TRAC 10.36 2(1)

5 Talent GRAY WICHITA ATHLET 10.66 2(2)

6 George MILLER KC NOVAS 10.81 3(4)

7 Joseph SCHOLL PIRATE TRACK C 11.01 2(3)

8 Nderim CURRI HOT FEET TRAC 11.21 2(4)

9 Nasi'Aun BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 12.09 1(1)

Jayce ANDREWS PEAK PERFORM DNS 1

Karlos GREER PEAK PERFORM DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Nasi'Aun BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 12.09

Jayce ANDREWS PEAK PERFORM DNS

Karlos GREER PEAK PERFORM DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Armani MARTINEZ-MORALES HOT FEET TRAC 10.36

2 Talent GRAY WICHITA ATHLET 10.66

3 Joseph SCHOLL PIRATE TRACK C 11.01

4 Nderim CURRI HOT FEET TRAC 11.21

Section 3 of 3

1 Tymouzzie JOHNSON TOPEKA BLAZER 9.45

2 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 10.07

3 Rylan TYLER KC NOVAS 10.18

4 George MILLER KC NOVAS 10.81
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#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 8.83 5(1)

2 Jaxson COLE 28-UNATTACHED 8.88 5(2)

3 Jack RICHTER HOT FEET TRAC 9.02 4(1)

4 Wyatt BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 9.22 3(1)

5 Maddox GONZALES UNATTACHED 9.29 4(2)

6 Jack AVEY KC NOVAS 9.29 4(3)

7 Sutton PASSANISI HOT FEET TRAC 9.37 3(2)

8 Terance OGBONNA WICHITA ATHLET 9.37 6(1)

9 Tremain SCOTT TOPEKA BLAZER 9.39 5(3)

10 Julian CURRIE WICHITA ATHLET 9.54 4(4)

11 Harry CORNELL KC NOVAS 9.62 3(3)

12 Hank TROUTMAN HOT FEET TRAC 9.90 1(1)

13 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 9.97 2(1)

14 Winston KEVERN UNATTACHED 10.08 2(2)

15 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 10.11 2(3)

16 Graham WIECHMAN KC NOVAS 10.15 3(4)

17 Jude NICKSON UNATTACHED 13.97 1(2)

Jaden ANDREWS PEAK PERFORM DNS 2

Jhamauri RYCE TOPEKA BLAZER DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 Hank TROUTMAN HOT FEET TRAC 9.90

2 Jude NICKSON UNATTACHED 13.97

Section 2 of 6

1 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 9.97

2 Winston KEVERN UNATTACHED 10.08

3 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 10.11

Jaden ANDREWS PEAK PERFORM DNS

Section 3 of 6

1 Wyatt BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 9.22

2 Sutton PASSANISI HOT FEET TRAC 9.37

3 Harry CORNELL KC NOVAS 9.62

4 Graham WIECHMAN KC NOVAS 10.15

Section 4 of 6

1 Jack RICHTER HOT FEET TRAC 9.02

2 Maddox GONZALES UNATTACHED 9.29

3 Jack AVEY KC NOVAS 9.29

4 Julian CURRIE WICHITA ATHLET 9.54

Section 5 of 6

1 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 8.83

2 Jaxson COLE 28-UNATTACHED 8.88

3 Tremain SCOTT TOPEKA BLAZER 9.39

Jhamauri RYCE TOPEKA BLAZER DNS

Section 6 of 6

#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Terance OGBONNA WICHITA ATHLET 9.37

#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Noah HARRELL UNATTACHED 8.08 4(1)

2 Nasir BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 8.29 4(2)

3 Damauri PEEPLES TOPEKA BLAZER 8.79 1(1)

4 Brantley CLEVELAND UNATTACHED 8.82 1(2)

5 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 8.86 4(3)

6 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 8.91 3(1)

7 Mason MILLER UNATTACHED 9.07 4(4)

8 Jackson PARKER KC NOVAS 9.10 3(2)

10 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 9.49 2(1)

11 Jordan HAMILTON PIRATE TRACK C 9.50 3(4)

12 Emory MCGLORY WICHITA ATHLET 9.67 2(2)

Hayden CARLSON UNATTACHED DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Damauri PEEPLES TOPEKA BLAZER 8.79

2 Brantley CLEVELAND UNATTACHED 8.82

Section 2 of 4

1 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 9.49

2 Emory MCGLORY WICHITA ATHLET 9.67

Hayden CARLSON UNATTACHED DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 8.91

2 Jackson PARKER KC NOVAS 9.10

4 Jordan HAMILTON PIRATE TRACK C 9.50

Section 4 of 4

1 Noah HARRELL UNATTACHED 8.08

2 Nasir BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 8.29

3 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 8.86

4 Mason MILLER UNATTACHED 9.07

#17 Girls 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Anna-Marie MOORE POWER UP TRA 1:32.48 1(1)

2 KaMarah GREER PEAK PERFORM 1:42.46 2(1)

3 Eloise DEAN UNATTACHED 1:43.00 2(2)

4 Hannah HEFFERNAN POWER UP TRA 1:48.59 1(2)

5 Grace Helen DAVIS POWER UP TRA 1:57.70 2(3)

Taliyah MERCY WICHITA ATHLET DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#17 Girls 400 Meters (6 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Anna-Marie MOORE POWER UP TRA 1:32.48

2 Hannah HEFFERNAN POWER UP TRA 1:48.59

Taliyah MERCY WICHITA ATHLET DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 KaMarah GREER PEAK PERFORM 1:42.46

2 Eloise DEAN UNATTACHED 1:43.00

3 Grace Helen DAVIS POWER UP TRA 1:57.70

#18 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:15.66 3(1)

2 Lulu LUNDE POWER UP TRA 1:21.20 3(2)

3 Maya SHENOY KC NOVAS 1:25.62 3(3)

4 Dae'Shia BROOKS PEAK PERFORM 1:26.22 2(1)

5 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 1:26.38 2(2)

6 Kiera MYERS KC NOVAS 1:27.20 3(4)

7 Amira JONES PEAK PERFORM 1:28.24 1(1)

8 Luella SCHOLL PIRATE TRACK C 1:37.82 2(3)

9 Kalees AMOS NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:38.93 1(2)

10 Alexandria BURRIS PIRATE TRACK C 1:39.87 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Amira JONES PEAK PERFORM 1:28.24

2 Kalees AMOS NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:38.93

3 Alexandria BURRIS PIRATE TRACK C 1:39.87

Section 2 of 3

1 Dae'Shia BROOKS PEAK PERFORM 1:26.22

2 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 1:26.38

3 Luella SCHOLL PIRATE TRACK C 1:37.82

Section 3 of 3

1 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:15.66

2 Lulu LUNDE POWER UP TRA 1:21.20

3 Maya SHENOY KC NOVAS 1:25.62

4 Kiera MYERS KC NOVAS 1:27.20

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kynzlee VEASLEY PEAK PERFORM 1:12.34 3(1)

2 Nasi'Ona BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 1:13.67 3(2)

3 KaLayah GREER PEAK PERFORM 1:19.14 1(1)

4 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:21.01 2(1)

5 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 1:21.73 3(3)

6 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 1:23.98 3(4)

7 Raleigh BELL UNATTACHED 1:24.37 2(2)

8 Lillian BELL NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:25.07 2(3)

9 Ady WATKINS KC NOVAS 1:25.80 1(2)

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 Annabelle MILLER KC NOVAS 1:28.39 2(4)

11 Helena CARNEY UNATTACHED 1:28.82 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 KaLayah GREER PEAK PERFORM 1:19.14

2 Ady WATKINS KC NOVAS 1:25.80

3 Helena CARNEY UNATTACHED 1:28.82

Section 2 of 3

1 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 1:21.01

2 Raleigh BELL UNATTACHED 1:24.37

3 Lillian BELL NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:25.07

4 Annabelle MILLER KC NOVAS 1:28.39

Section 3 of 3

1 Kynzlee VEASLEY PEAK PERFORM 1:12.34

2 Nasi'Ona BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 1:13.67

3 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 1:21.73

4 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 1:23.98

#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Makayla BANKS WICHITA ATHLET 1:09.84 1(1)

2 Isabella CORNELL KC NOVAS 1:17.19 2(1)

3 Anna Kate DAVIS POWER UP TRA 1:20.61 2(2)

4 Brooklyn KATES WICHITA ATHLET 1:22.27 1(2)

5 ila PONNURU HOT FEET TRAC 1:26.38 1(3)

Denina SMITH WICHITA ATHLET DNS 2

Anyah SANDERS WICHITA ATHLET DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Makayla BANKS WICHITA ATHLET 1:09.84

2 Brooklyn KATES WICHITA ATHLET 1:22.27

3 ila PONNURU HOT FEET TRAC 1:26.38

Section 2 of 2

1 Isabella CORNELL KC NOVAS 1:17.19

2 Anna Kate DAVIS POWER UP TRA 1:20.61

Denina SMITH WICHITA ATHLET DNS

Anyah SANDERS WICHITA ATHLET DNS

#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Vaughan SMITH NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:28.13 2(1)

2 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 1:31.60 2(2)

3 Avery JACKSON NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:34.57 1(1)

4 Hudson WARD HOT FEET TRAC 1:34.86 2(3)
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#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 King PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 1:37.38 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Avery JACKSON NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:34.57

2 King PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 1:37.38

Section 2 of 2

1 Vaughan SMITH NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:28.13

2 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 1:31.60

3 Hudson WARD HOT FEET TRAC 1:34.86

#22 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Douglas BELL NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:19.17 3(1)

2 Tymouzzie JOHNSON TOPEKA BLAZER 1:23.27 2(1)

3 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 1:23.58 2(2)

4 Joseph SCHOLL PIRATE TRACK C 1:26.23 3(2)

5 Ashton YURKO PIRATE TRACK C 1:29.38 1(1)

6 George MILLER KC NOVAS 1:30.60 3(3)

7 Karlos GREER PEAK PERFORM 1:30.71 1(2)

8 Colton GADDIS 28-UNATTACHED 1:33.10 3(4)

Jayce ANDREWS PEAK PERFORM DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Ashton YURKO PIRATE TRACK C 1:29.38

2 Karlos GREER PEAK PERFORM 1:30.71

Jayce ANDREWS PEAK PERFORM DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Tymouzzie JOHNSON TOPEKA BLAZER 1:23.27

2 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 1:23.58

Section 3 of 3

1 Douglas BELL NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:19.17

2 Joseph SCHOLL PIRATE TRACK C 1:26.23

3 George MILLER KC NOVAS 1:30.60

4 Colton GADDIS 28-UNATTACHED 1:33.10

#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jaxson COLE 28-UNATTACHED 1:04.53 5(1)

2 Jack RICHTER HOT FEET TRAC 1:10.45 5(2)

3 Maddox GONZALES UNATTACHED 1:10.98 2(1)

4 Christopher MCCURRY JR. PEAK PERFORM 1:13.83 2(2)

5 Sutton PASSANISI HOT FEET TRAC 1:13.91 5(3)

6 Jack AVEY KC NOVAS 1:14.70 4(1)

7 Wyatt BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 1:15.45 4(2)

#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 Harry CORNELL KC NOVAS 1:15.99 3(1)

9 Graham WIECHMAN KC NOVAS 1:18.57 3(2)

10 Makhi HOWARD PEAK PERFORM 1:19.05 2(3)

11 Terance OGBONNA WICHITA ATHLET 1:19.38 6(1)

12 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 1:19.60 4(3)

13 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 1:21.63 3(3)

14 Julian CURRIE WICHITA ATHLET 1:22.55 3(4)

15 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 1:24.96 4(4)

16 Tremain SCOTT TOPEKA BLAZER 1:31.43 1(1)

17 Jude NICKSON UNATTACHED 1:55.56 1(2)

Jhamauri RYCE TOPEKA BLAZER DNS 1

Jaden ANDREWS PEAK PERFORM DNS 2

Archer BROWN 28-UNATTACHED DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 Tremain SCOTT TOPEKA BLAZER 1:31.43

2 Jude NICKSON UNATTACHED 1:55.56

Jhamauri RYCE TOPEKA BLAZER DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 Maddox GONZALES UNATTACHED 1:10.98

2 Christopher MCCURRY JR. PEAK PERFORM 1:13.83

3 Makhi HOWARD PEAK PERFORM 1:19.05

Jaden ANDREWS PEAK PERFORM DNS

Section 3 of 6

1 Harry CORNELL KC NOVAS 1:15.99

2 Graham WIECHMAN KC NOVAS 1:18.57

3 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 1:21.63

4 Julian CURRIE WICHITA ATHLET 1:22.55

Section 4 of 6

1 Jack AVEY KC NOVAS 1:14.70

2 Wyatt BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 1:15.45

3 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 1:19.60

4 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 1:24.96

Section 5 of 6

1 Jaxson COLE 28-UNATTACHED 1:04.53

2 Jack RICHTER HOT FEET TRAC 1:10.45

3 Sutton PASSANISI HOT FEET TRAC 1:13.91

Archer BROWN 28-UNATTACHED DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 Terance OGBONNA WICHITA ATHLET 1:19.38

#24 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Noah HARRELL UNATTACHED 1:01.22 3(1)

2 Levi MCGEE TOPEKA BLAZER 1:03.58 3(2)
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#24 Boys 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 Nasir BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 1:07.37 3(3)

4 Damauri PEEPLES TOPEKA BLAZER 1:07.90 2(1)

5 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 1:08.89 2(2)

6 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 1:09.35 2(3)

7 Jordan HAMILTON PIRATE TRACK C 1:12.87 1(1)

8 Grayson MASTERSON 28-UNATTACHED 1:12.89 3(4)

9 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 1:17.21 1(2)

Hayden CARLSON UNATTACHED DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Jordan HAMILTON PIRATE TRACK C 1:12.87

2 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 1:17.21

Hayden CARLSON UNATTACHED DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Damauri PEEPLES TOPEKA BLAZER 1:07.90

2 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 1:08.89

3 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 1:09.35

Section 3 of 3

1 Noah HARRELL UNATTACHED 1:01.22

2 Levi MCGEE TOPEKA BLAZER 1:03.58

3 Nasir BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 1:07.37

4 Grayson MASTERSON 28-UNATTACHED 1:12.89

#25 Girls 800 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Wren KEVERN UNATTACHED 4:07.02

#26 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kyra SUBELKA NEXT LEVEL ELI 3:15.07

2 Clara DEAN HOT FEET TRAC 3:21.52

3 Luella SCHOLL PIRATE TRACK C 3:48.08

4 Alexandria BURRIS PIRATE TRACK C 4:00.52

#27 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kynzlee VEASLEY PEAK PERFORM 3:01.60

2 Claire BABCOCK PIRATE TRACK C 3:17.29

3 Harper COOK UNATTACHED 3:33.40

#28 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 Brooklyn KATES WICHITA ATHLET 3:27.69q

2 Hannah LAIPPLE HOT FEET TRAC 3:28.49q

#28 Girls 800 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 ila PONNURU HOT FEET TRAC 3:41.21q

#29 Boys 800 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Duce SUBELKA UNATTACHED 3:59.54

#30 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Douglas BELL NEXT LEVEL ELI 2:53.19

2 Samuel ARELLANO PIRATE TRACK C 3:16.84

3 Colton GADDIS 28-UNATTACHED 3:16.94

4 Malcom AMOS NEXT LEVEL ELI 3:25.54

5 Ashton YURKO PIRATE TRACK C 3:27.24

#31 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Wyatt BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 2:53.50

2 Timothy DEAN UNATTACHED 2:56.90

3 Christopher MCCURRY JR. PEAK PERFORM 3:05.22

4 Makhi HOWARD PEAK PERFORM 3:06.16

5 Winston KEVERN UNATTACHED 3:14.07

6 Mack MONTGOMERY KC NOVAS 3:16.68

#32 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Nathan NYAKARO UNATTACHED 2:46.16

2 Grayson MASTERSON 28-UNATTACHED 2:46.67

3 Levi MCGEE TOPEKA BLAZER 3:18.13

#33 Girls 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Anna-Marie MOORE POWER UP TRA 38.54 2(1)

2 Wren KEVERN UNATTACHED 41.52 1(1)

3 Hannah HEFFERNAN POWER UP TRA 41.84 2(2)

4 Olivia PETERSEN KC NOVAS 41.90 2(3)

5 Taliyah MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 42.26 2(4)

6 KaMarah GREER PEAK PERFORM 44.77 1(2)

7 Layla MASTERSON UNATTACHED 49.02 1(3)

8 Grace Helen DAVIS POWER UP TRA 52.58 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Wren KEVERN UNATTACHED 41.52

2 KaMarah GREER PEAK PERFORM 44.77

3 Layla MASTERSON UNATTACHED 49.02
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#33 Girls 200 Meters (6 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Grace Helen DAVIS POWER UP TRA 52.58

Section 2 of 2

1 Anna-Marie MOORE POWER UP TRA 38.54

2 Hannah HEFFERNAN POWER UP TRA 41.84

3 Olivia PETERSEN KC NOVAS 41.90

4 Taliyah MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 42.26

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 31.75 3(1)

2 Lulu LUNDE POWER UP TRA 34.71 3(2)

3 Kiera MYERS KC NOVAS 35.64 2(1)

4 Amira JONES PEAK PERFORM 35.95 1(1)

5 Maya SHENOY KC NOVAS 36.67 3(3)

6 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 37.22 2(2)

7 Dae'Shia BROOKS PEAK PERFORM 38.78 3(4)

8 Luella SCHOLL PIRATE TRACK C 42.60 1(2)

9 Kalees AMOS NEXT LEVEL ELI 44.40 1(3)

10 Brylee BAMBERGER HOT FEET TRAC 45.57 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Amira JONES PEAK PERFORM 35.95

2 Luella SCHOLL PIRATE TRACK C 42.60

3 Kalees AMOS NEXT LEVEL ELI 44.40

Section 2 of 3

1 Kiera MYERS KC NOVAS 35.64

2 Reese DANIEL HOT FEET TRAC 37.22

3 Brylee BAMBERGER HOT FEET TRAC 45.57

Section 3 of 3

1 Quor'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 31.75

2 Lulu LUNDE POWER UP TRA 34.71

3 Maya SHENOY KC NOVAS 36.67

4 Dae'Shia BROOKS PEAK PERFORM 38.78

#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Nasi'Ona BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 30.15 4(1)

2 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 32.10 4(2)

3 Kynzlee VEASLEY PEAK PERFORM 32.71 4(3)

4 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 33.22 4(4)

5 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 33.45 3(1)

6 KaLayah GREER PEAK PERFORM 33.68 1(1)

7 Lillian BELL NEXT LEVEL ELI 34.91 3(2)

8 Raleigh BELL UNATTACHED 36.39 2(1)

9 Ady WATKINS KC NOVAS 36.84 3(3)

10 Helena CARNEY UNATTACHED 37.26 1(2)

#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 Zyrah COLLIER KC NOVAS 37.49 2(2)

12 Harper COOK UNATTACHED 38.21 2(3)

13 Annabelle MILLER KC NOVAS 39.11 3(4)

Maebrynn LYON KC NOVAS DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 KaLayah GREER PEAK PERFORM 33.68

2 Helena CARNEY UNATTACHED 37.26

Maebrynn LYON KC NOVAS DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 Raleigh BELL UNATTACHED 36.39

2 Zyrah COLLIER KC NOVAS 37.49

3 Harper COOK UNATTACHED 38.21

Section 3 of 4

1 Te'Vae HAILEY TOPEKA BLAZER 33.45

2 Lillian BELL NEXT LEVEL ELI 34.91

3 Ady WATKINS KC NOVAS 36.84

4 Annabelle MILLER KC NOVAS 39.11

Section 4 of 4

1 Nasi'Ona BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 30.15

2 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 32.10

3 Kynzlee VEASLEY PEAK PERFORM 32.71

4 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 33.22

#36 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Makayla BANKS WICHITA ATHLET 29.13 2(1)

2 Gabriella COPPAGE HOT FEET TRAC 31.56 1(1)

3 Anyah SANDERS WICHITA ATHLET 33.28 2(2)

4 Anna Kate DAVIS POWER UP TRA 33.55 2(3)

5 Denina SMITH WICHITA ATHLET 33.71 1(2)

6 Brooklyn KATES WICHITA ATHLET 39.43 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Gabriella COPPAGE HOT FEET TRAC 31.56

2 Denina SMITH WICHITA ATHLET 33.71

3 Brooklyn KATES WICHITA ATHLET 39.43

Section 2 of 2

1 Makayla BANKS WICHITA ATHLET 29.13

2 Anyah SANDERS WICHITA ATHLET 33.28

3 Anna Kate DAVIS POWER UP TRA 33.55
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#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Vaughan SMITH NEXT LEVEL ELI 37.73 2(1)

2 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 37.81 2(2)

3 Avery JACKSON NEXT LEVEL ELI 40.56 1(1)

4 King PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 41.01 1(2)

5 Hudson WARD HOT FEET TRAC 43.53 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Avery JACKSON NEXT LEVEL ELI 40.56

2 King PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 41.01

Section 2 of 2

1 Vaughan SMITH NEXT LEVEL ELI 37.73

2 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 37.81

3 Hudson WARD HOT FEET TRAC 43.53

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tymouzzie JOHNSON TOPEKA BLAZER 33.13 3(1)

2 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 33.91 3(2)

3 Rylan TYLER KC NOVAS 34.13 3(3)

4 Armani MARTINEZ-MORALES HOT FEET TRAC 35.18 2(1)

5 George MILLER KC NOVAS 37.17 2(2)

6 Joseph SCHOLL PIRATE TRACK C 37.81 2(3)

7 Talent GRAY WICHITA ATHLET 39.25 2(4)

8 Karlos GREER PEAK PERFORM 39.84 1(1)

9 Nderim CURRI HOT FEET TRAC 42.28 1(2)

10 Nasi'Aun BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 49.34 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Karlos GREER PEAK PERFORM 39.84

2 Nderim CURRI HOT FEET TRAC 42.28

3 Nasi'Aun BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 49.34

Section 2 of 3

1 Armani MARTINEZ-MORALES HOT FEET TRAC 35.18

2 George MILLER KC NOVAS 37.17

3 Joseph SCHOLL PIRATE TRACK C 37.81

4 Talent GRAY WICHITA ATHLET 39.25

Section 3 of 3

1 Tymouzzie JOHNSON TOPEKA BLAZER 33.13

2 Le'Corey MERCY WICHITA ATHLET 33.91

3 Rylan TYLER KC NOVAS 34.13

#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jaxson COLE 28-UNATTACHED 28.56 5(1)

#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 Jack RICHTER HOT FEET TRAC 30.27 5(2)

3 Maddox GONZALES UNATTACHED 31.74 2(1)

4 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 32.44 4(1)

5 Tremain SCOTT TOPEKA BLAZER 32.97 5(3)

6 Graham WIECHMAN KC NOVAS 33.10 3(1)

7 Julian CURRIE WICHITA ATHLET 33.15 3(2)

8 Harry CORNELL KC NOVAS 33.15 3(3)

9 Jack AVEY KC NOVAS 33.16 4(2)

10 Terance OGBONNA WICHITA ATHLET 33.17 6(1)

11 Makhi HOWARD PEAK PERFORM 33.24 2(2)

12 Christopher MCCURRY JR. PEAK PERFORM 33.74 1(1)

13 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 34.42 4(3)

14 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 34.44 3(4)

15 Hank TROUTMAN HOT FEET TRAC 35.88 1(2)

16 Winston KEVERN UNATTACHED 36.79 2(3)

17 Jude NICKSON UNATTACHED 48.79 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 Christopher MCCURRY JR. PEAK PERFORM 33.74

2 Hank TROUTMAN HOT FEET TRAC 35.88

3 Jude NICKSON UNATTACHED 48.79

Section 2 of 6

1 Maddox GONZALES UNATTACHED 31.74

2 Makhi HOWARD PEAK PERFORM 33.24

3 Winston KEVERN UNATTACHED 36.79

Section 3 of 6

1 Graham WIECHMAN KC NOVAS 33.10

2 Julian CURRIE WICHITA ATHLET 33.15

3 Harry CORNELL KC NOVAS 33.15

4 Ka'drian PRUITT WICHITA ATHLET 34.44

Section 4 of 6

1 Edje JACKSON KC NOVAS 32.44

2 Jack AVEY KC NOVAS 33.16

3 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 34.42

Section 5 of 6

1 Jaxson COLE 28-UNATTACHED 28.56

2 Jack RICHTER HOT FEET TRAC 30.27

3 Tremain SCOTT TOPEKA BLAZER 32.97

Section 6 of 6

1 Terance OGBONNA WICHITA ATHLET 33.17

#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Noah HARRELL UNATTACHED 26.39 4(1)

2 Nasir BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 27.70 4(2)
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#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 Damauri PEEPLES TOPEKA BLAZER 28.66 4(3)

4 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 28.84 4(4)

5 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 29.63 3(1)

6 Mason MILLER UNATTACHED 30.43 3(2)

7 Brantley CLEVELAND UNATTACHED 30.63 1(1)

8 Jackson PARKER KC NOVAS 31.07 3(3)

9 Jordan HAMILTON PIRATE TRACK C 32.24 2(1)

10 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 33.00 2(2)

12 Emory MCGLORY WICHITA ATHLET 34.47 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Brantley CLEVELAND UNATTACHED 30.63

Section 2 of 4

1 Jordan HAMILTON PIRATE TRACK C 32.24

2 Eli KNAPP UNATTACHED 33.00

3 Emory MCGLORY WICHITA ATHLET 34.47

Section 3 of 4

1 Bennett BURNICH PIRATE TRACK C 29.63

2 Mason MILLER UNATTACHED 30.43

3 Jackson PARKER KC NOVAS 31.07

Section 4 of 4

1 Noah HARRELL UNATTACHED 26.39

2 Nasir BROWN TOPEKA BLAZER 27.70

3 Damauri PEEPLES TOPEKA BLAZER 28.66

4 Embry WAZAC PIRATE TRACK C 28.84

#41 Girls 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Annie CARDA UNATTACHED 5:47.57

2 Elizabeth SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 5:58.71

3 Tessa LOVELL PIRATE TRACK C 7:33.83

Hannah LAIPPLE HOT FEET TRAC DNS

#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Alexandra VOLKART 28-UNATTACHED 5:32.54

2 Evan MAUNEY UNATTACHED 5:40.54

3 Riley BRYAN UNATTACHED 5:44.15

4 Lida PADGETT UNATTACHED 5:53.54

5 Sydnie PRICE UNATTACHED 6:11.61

6 Vivian JONES UNATTACHED 6:16.85

7 Grace CASWELL UNATTACHED 6:57.95

#43 Girls 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kennedie RHEIN PERSONAL BEST 5:19.20

2 Ella THIER UNATTACHED 5:29.11

3 Natalie KENNEDY UNATTACHED 5:50.02

4 Livie BURSON UNATTACHED 6:34.05

Annie JORDAN UNATTACHED DNS

Reagan CLARK UNATTACHED DNS

#44 Boys 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Thomas GARRETT UNATTACHED 4:46.91

2 Rowan WALDEN UNATTACHED 5:20.28

3 Conner SOENDKER 28-UNATTACHED 5:30.28

4 Tanner LEVY HOT FEET TRAC 5:42.98

#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Wyatt HAUGHTON UNATTACHED 4:31.74

2 James WORTHAM UNATTACHED 4:33.70

3 Trenton SANDLER UNATTACHED 4:39.13

4 Prabhav PAGADALA UNATTACHED 4:45.72

5 Spencer MUMFORD UNATTACHED 4:52.20

6 Nathan KRISBY UNATTACHED 4:54.20

7 Preetish CHIGURUKOTA UNATTACHED 4:58.65

8 Johnny JOYCE UNATTACHED 5:02.35

9 Henry EDGELLER UNATTACHED 5:07.57

10 Rowan GIBSON UNATTACHED 5:09.45

11 Sterling HOLLOMAN UNATTACHED 5:11.25

#46 Boys 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Caleb LIND UNATTACHED 4:26.18

2 Grant MUSICK 28-UNATTACHED 4:31.13

3 Mason MCCAIN 28-UNATTACHED 4:31.30

4 Eli MOORE UNATTACHED 4:33.03

5 Caden PETERS UNATTACHED 4:43.83

6 Luke BROWNING HOT FEET TRAC 4:47.01

7 Blaine BRODERSEN UNATTACHED 4:49.79

8 Jack JOHNSON UNATTACHED 4:52.03

9 Merritt GREGORY UNATTACHED 4:52.77

10 Noah MCMULLEN UNATTACHED 4:59.39

11 Lucas WRIGHT UNATTACHED 5:11.99

12 Dillon PRICE UNATTACHED 5:12.70

13 Brendon WOOD UNATTACHED 5:21.88
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#47 Girls 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Saniyah MOSLEY KC NOVAS 10.09 2(1)

2 Layla PARKER KC NOVAS 10.13 2(2)

3 Avani HOCKER SINGH KC NOVAS 12.10 1(1)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Avani HOCKER SINGH KC NOVAS 12.10

Section 2 of 2

1 Saniyah MOSLEY KC NOVAS 10.09

2 Layla PARKER KC NOVAS 10.13

#48 Girls 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Emma BARTHOLOME UNATTACHED 10.54

#51 Boys 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Cody HOCKETT HOT FEET TRAC 10.66

#52 Boys 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Grant MILLER UNATTACHED 9.04

2 Nathan APPLE HOT FEET TRAC 9.10

#53 Girls 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Keimara MARSHALL TOPEKA BLAZER 8.44 2(1)

2 Olivia THADANI HOT FEET TRAC 8.68 2(2)

3 Jahnae JONES TOPEKA BLAZER 8.76 2(3)

4 Layla PARKER KC NOVAS 8.81 1(1)

5 Elizabeth ADAMS NEXT LEVEL ELI 8.91 2(4)

6 Jada PATTERSON WICHITA ATHLET 9.29 1(2)

7 Camarye GUICE WICHITA ATHLET 9.47 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Layla PARKER KC NOVAS 8.81

2 Jada PATTERSON WICHITA ATHLET 9.29

3 Camarye GUICE WICHITA ATHLET 9.47

Section 2 of 2

1 Keimara MARSHALL TOPEKA BLAZER 8.44

2 Olivia THADANI HOT FEET TRAC 8.68

3 Jahnae JONES TOPEKA BLAZER 8.76

4 Elizabeth ADAMS NEXT LEVEL ELI 8.91

#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Katelyn WINK HOT FEET TRAC 8.20 2(1)

2 Kamdyn WEDEL HOT FEET TRAC 8.22 2(2)

3 Myala TAYLOR RUSKIN 8.50 1(1)

4 Charisma CATES WICHITA ATHLET 8.99 2(3)

5 Amya SHELLY PEAK PERFORM 9.32 2(4)

6 Brooklyn VALENTINE PEAK PERFORM 9.68 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Myala TAYLOR RUSKIN 8.50

2 Brooklyn VALENTINE PEAK PERFORM 9.68

Section 2 of 2

1 Katelyn WINK HOT FEET TRAC 8.20

2 Kamdyn WEDEL HOT FEET TRAC 8.22

3 Charisma CATES WICHITA ATHLET 8.99

4 Amya SHELLY PEAK PERFORM 9.32

#55 Girls 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Leah WHITE HOT FEET TRAC 8.38

2 Nina KALMUS UNATTACHED 8.83

3 MonTaja ELLIS WICHITA ATHLET 9.44

#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 7.46 3(1)

2 Javeon ALSTON TOPEKA BLAZER 7.76 3(2)

3 De'Varie HAYLES UNATTACHED 7.89 3(3)

4 Shinji POLLARD HOT FEET TRAC 8.02 2(1)

5 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 8.07 3(4)

6 Kayin REEVES 28-UNATTACHED 8.09 2(2)

7 Jake HOUSE KC NOVAS 8.36 2(3)

8 Mikhayah DENATALE HOT FEET TRAC 8.38 2(4)

9 Derrick AMOS NEXT LEVEL ELI 8.72 1(1)

10 Jack MALONEY UNATTACHED 9.17 1(2)

11 Makhi VALENTINE PEAK PERFORM 9.36 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Derrick AMOS NEXT LEVEL ELI 8.72

2 Jack MALONEY UNATTACHED 9.17

3 Makhi VALENTINE PEAK PERFORM 9.36

Section 2 of 3

1 Shinji POLLARD HOT FEET TRAC 8.02

2 Kayin REEVES 28-UNATTACHED 8.09

3 Jake HOUSE KC NOVAS 8.36
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#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Mikhayah DENATALE HOT FEET TRAC 8.38

Section 3 of 3

1 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 7.46

2 Javeon ALSTON TOPEKA BLAZER 7.76

3 De'Varie HAYLES UNATTACHED 7.89

4 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 8.07

#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Christopher BOWMAN UNATTACHED 7.38 3(1)

2 Michael MILLS JR. KAUFFMAN 7.39 2(1)

3 Avi BELAUSTEGUI UNATTACHED 7.39 1(1)

4 Jabbar TANNER UNATTACHED 7.46 3(2)

5 Darian ADAMS NEXT LEVEL ELI 7.50 3(3)

6 Adysen ENG UNATTACHED 7.53 1(2)

7 A.J. BANKS WICHITA ATHLET 7.59 2(2)

8 Kalvyn COTTON PEAK PERFORM 7.93 3(4)

9 Rylee JOHNSON UNATTACHED 8.30 2(3)

10 Jaylen WINTERS KAUFFMAN 9.03 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Avi BELAUSTEGUI UNATTACHED 7.39

2 Adysen ENG UNATTACHED 7.53

3 Jaylen WINTERS KAUFFMAN 9.03

Section 2 of 3

1 Michael MILLS JR. KAUFFMAN 7.39

2 A.J. BANKS WICHITA ATHLET 7.59

3 Rylee JOHNSON UNATTACHED 8.30

Section 3 of 3

1 Christopher BOWMAN UNATTACHED 7.38

2 Jabbar TANNER UNATTACHED 7.46

3 Darian ADAMS NEXT LEVEL ELI 7.50

4 Kalvyn COTTON PEAK PERFORM 7.93

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Isaiah BATES 28-UNATTACHED 7.17 4(1)

2 Marcus PAIGE KAUFFMAN 7.26 4(2)

3 Zyon KNOX PEAK PERFORM 7.30 4(3)

4 Foli ASSIONGBON RUSKIN 7.39 2(1)

5 Charles LEE KAUFFMAN 7.73 4(4)

6 Sophearit THACH UNATTACHED 7.75 3(1)

7 Cooper HIPP HOT FEET TRAC 7.76 3(2)

8 Landis JOHNSON UNATTACHED 7.84 3(3)

9 Aidan FERRAO UNATTACHED 7.91 2(2)

10 Joseph HARDING UNATTACHED 8.00 1(1)

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 Nathan APPLE HOT FEET TRAC 8.00 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Joseph HARDING UNATTACHED 8.00

Section 2 of 4

1 Foli ASSIONGBON RUSKIN 7.39

2 Aidan FERRAO UNATTACHED 7.91

Section 3 of 4

1 Sophearit THACH UNATTACHED 7.75

2 Cooper HIPP HOT FEET TRAC 7.76

3 Landis JOHNSON UNATTACHED 7.84

4 Nathan APPLE HOT FEET TRAC 8.00

Section 4 of 4

1 Isaiah BATES 28-UNATTACHED 7.17

2 Marcus PAIGE KAUFFMAN 7.26

3 Zyon KNOX PEAK PERFORM 7.30

4 Charles LEE KAUFFMAN 7.73

#59 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Emma BAUM HOT FEET TRAC 1:04.82 2(1)

2 Elizabeth ADAMS NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:05.02 2(2)

3 Keimara MARSHALL TOPEKA BLAZER 1:05.21 1(1)

4 Anna SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 1:06.75 2(3)

5 Saniyah MOSLEY KC NOVAS 1:07.04 1(2)

6 Avani HOCKER SINGH KC NOVAS 1:08.03 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Keimara MARSHALL TOPEKA BLAZER 1:05.21

2 Saniyah MOSLEY KC NOVAS 1:07.04

3 Avani HOCKER SINGH KC NOVAS 1:08.03

Section 2 of 2

1 Emma BAUM HOT FEET TRAC 1:04.82

2 Elizabeth ADAMS NEXT LEVEL ELI 1:05.02

3 Anna SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 1:06.75

#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kamdyn WEDEL HOT FEET TRAC 1:03.97 2(1)

2 Emma BARTHOLOME UNATTACHED 1:04.79 2(2)

3 Katelyn WINK HOT FEET TRAC 1:04.80 2(3)

4 Myala TAYLOR RUSKIN 1:09.95 1(1)

5 Amya SHELLY PEAK PERFORM 1:17.65 1(2)

6 Brooklyn VALENTINE PEAK PERFORM 1:21.99 1(3)
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#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Myala TAYLOR RUSKIN 1:09.95

2 Amya SHELLY PEAK PERFORM 1:17.65

3 Brooklyn VALENTINE PEAK PERFORM 1:21.99

Section 2 of 2

1 Kamdyn WEDEL HOT FEET TRAC 1:03.97

2 Emma BARTHOLOME UNATTACHED 1:04.79

3 Katelyn WINK HOT FEET TRAC 1:04.80

#61 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MonTaja ELLIS WICHITA ATHLET 1:16.03

#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 56.84 3(1)

2 Jake HOUSE KC NOVAS 59.75 3(2)

3 Javeon ALSTON TOPEKA BLAZER 1:00.60 3(3)

4 Jackson BURNS HOT FEET TRAC 1:00.71 3(4)

5 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 1:01.14 1(1)

6 Tobi OYETUNJI UNATTACHED 1:03.09 2(1)

7 Jack MALONEY UNATTACHED 1:05.58 2(2)

8 Jack EMISON HOT FEET TRAC 1:07.95 2(3)

9 Makhi VALENTINE PEAK PERFORM 1:20.63 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 1:01.14

2 Makhi VALENTINE PEAK PERFORM 1:20.63

Section 2 of 3

1 Tobi OYETUNJI UNATTACHED 1:03.09

2 Jack MALONEY UNATTACHED 1:05.58

3 Jack EMISON HOT FEET TRAC 1:07.95

Section 3 of 3

1 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 56.84

2 Jake HOUSE KC NOVAS 59.75

3 Javeon ALSTON TOPEKA BLAZER 1:00.60

4 Jackson BURNS HOT FEET TRAC 1:00.71

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Christopher BOWMAN UNATTACHED 53.50 2(1)

2 Alescio BATSON TOPEKA BLAZER 55.35 2(2)

3 Adysen ENG UNATTACHED 55.97 1(1)

4 Caleb BRODERSEN UNATTACHED 56.14 1(2)

5 Cody HOCKETT HOT FEET TRAC 58.38 1(3)

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 Christopher HEFFERNAN POWER UP TRA 58.53 2(3)

7 Kalvyn COTTON PEAK PERFORM 1:05.69 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Adysen ENG UNATTACHED 55.97

2 Caleb BRODERSEN UNATTACHED 56.14

3 Cody HOCKETT HOT FEET TRAC 58.38

Section 2 of 2

1 Christopher BOWMAN UNATTACHED 53.50

2 Alescio BATSON TOPEKA BLAZER 55.35

3 Christopher HEFFERNAN POWER UP TRA 58.53

4 Kalvyn COTTON PEAK PERFORM 1:05.69

#64 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Zyon KNOX PEAK PERFORM 51.79 2(1)

2 Cole STRATTON UNATTACHED 53.67 2(2)

3 Daniel WILLIAMS RUSKIN 55.01 1(1)

4 Grant MILLER UNATTACHED 57.39 2(3)

5 Duncan BENNETT HOT FEET TRAC 59.59 2(4)

6 Cooper HIPP HOT FEET TRAC 59.83 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Daniel WILLIAMS RUSKIN 55.01

2 Cooper HIPP HOT FEET TRAC 59.83

Section 2 of 2

1 Zyon KNOX PEAK PERFORM 51.79

2 Cole STRATTON UNATTACHED 53.67

3 Grant MILLER UNATTACHED 57.39

4 Duncan BENNETT HOT FEET TRAC 59.59

#65 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Emma RAMBOLDT UNATTACHED 2:34.72

2 Kate SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 2:39.18

3 Ellie EASTMAN UNATTACHED 2:45.35

4 Annie CARDA UNATTACHED 2:45.36

#66 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Alexandra VOLKART 28-UNATTACHED 2:31.74

2 Evan MAUNEY UNATTACHED 2:35.92

3 Vivian JONES UNATTACHED 2:46.55

4 Grace CASWELL UNATTACHED 3:16.75
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#67 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Grace MEYER 28-UNATTACHED 2:20.43

2 Kennedie RHEIN PERSONAL BEST 2:22.87

3 Paige BAKER 28-UNATTACHED 2:27.62

4 Scarlett PEARLMAN UNATTACHED 2:35.08

5 Natalie KENNEDY UNATTACHED 2:41.44

6 Allie GRIFFITHS UNATTACHED 2:44.11

7 Annie JORDAN UNATTACHED 2:47.09

#68 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Thomas GARRETT UNATTACHED 2:14.61

2 Conner SOENDKER 28-UNATTACHED 2:34.89

3 Tanner LEVY HOT FEET TRAC 2:38.60

4 Jack EMISON HOT FEET TRAC 2:59.90

#69 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Wyatt HAUGHTON UNATTACHED 1:58.81

2 Trenton SANDLER UNATTACHED 1:59.85

3 Isaac LIND UNATTACHED 2:10.04

4 Prabhav PAGADALA UNATTACHED 2:15.06

5 Preetish CHIGURUKOTA UNATTACHED 2:17.21

6 Aidan FUGATE HOT FEET TRAC 2:18.54

7 Henry EDGELLER UNATTACHED 2:19.44

8 Alescio BATSON TOPEKA BLAZER 2:27.18

9 Caleb BRODERSEN UNATTACHED 2:34.60

#70 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Garrett WILMES UNATTACHED 1:58.03

2 Caleb LIND UNATTACHED 1:59.06

3 David HELD UNATTACHED 2:00.28

4 Andrew MASON UNATTACHED 2:01.96

5 Luke BROWNING HOT FEET TRAC 2:05.79

6 Eli MOORE UNATTACHED 2:06.19

7 Merritt GREGORY UNATTACHED 2:11.52

8 Jack JOHNSON UNATTACHED 2:12.80

9 Dillon PRICE UNATTACHED 2:25.56

10 Brendon WOOD UNATTACHED 2:31.64

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Keimara MARSHALL TOPEKA BLAZER 28.15 3(1)

2 Saniyah MOSLEY KC NOVAS 28.82 3(2)

3 Emma BAUM HOT FEET TRAC 29.04 3(3)

4 Olivia THADANI HOT FEET TRAC 29.61 1(1)

5 Avani HOCKER SINGH KC NOVAS 30.71 2(1)

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 Jada PATTERSON WICHITA ATHLET 31.56 1(2)

7 Camarye GUICE WICHITA ATHLET 32.69 1(3)

Emma RAMBOLDT UNATTACHED DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Olivia THADANI HOT FEET TRAC 29.61

2 Jada PATTERSON WICHITA ATHLET 31.56

3 Camarye GUICE WICHITA ATHLET 32.69

Section 2 of 3

1 Avani HOCKER SINGH KC NOVAS 30.71

Section 3 of 3

1 Keimara MARSHALL TOPEKA BLAZER 28.15

2 Saniyah MOSLEY KC NOVAS 28.82

3 Emma BAUM HOT FEET TRAC 29.04

Emma RAMBOLDT UNATTACHED DNS

#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Charisma CATES WICHITA ATHLET 27.55 2(1)

2 Kamdyn WEDEL HOT FEET TRAC 27.67 2(2)

3 Katelyn WINK HOT FEET TRAC 28.03 2(3)

4 Emma BARTHOLOME UNATTACHED 28.13 2(4)

5 Myala TAYLOR RUSKIN 28.71 1(1)

6 Amya SHELLY PEAK PERFORM 33.25 1(2)

7 Brooklyn VALENTINE PEAK PERFORM 35.98 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Myala TAYLOR RUSKIN 28.71

2 Amya SHELLY PEAK PERFORM 33.25

3 Brooklyn VALENTINE PEAK PERFORM 35.98

Section 2 of 2

1 Charisma CATES WICHITA ATHLET 27.55

2 Kamdyn WEDEL HOT FEET TRAC 27.67

3 Katelyn WINK HOT FEET TRAC 28.03

4 Emma BARTHOLOME UNATTACHED 28.13

#73 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kennedie RHEIN PERSONAL BEST 28.42 2(1)

2 Nina KALMUS UNATTACHED 28.86 1(1)

3 Livie BURSON UNATTACHED 30.28 2(2)

4 Khloe KOWALIK UNATTACHED 30.82 1(2)

5 MonTaja ELLIS WICHITA ATHLET 30.92 2(3)
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#73 Girls 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Nina KALMUS UNATTACHED 28.86

2 Khloe KOWALIK UNATTACHED 30.82

Section 2 of 2

1 Kennedie RHEIN PERSONAL BEST 28.42

2 Livie BURSON UNATTACHED 30.28

3 MonTaja ELLIS WICHITA ATHLET 30.92

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 24.66 4(1)

2 Javeon ALSTON TOPEKA BLAZER 25.52 4(2)

3 De'Varie HAYLES UNATTACHED 26.07 4(3)

4 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 26.20 4(4)

5 Kayin REEVES 28-UNATTACHED 26.40 3(1)

6 Shinji POLLARD HOT FEET TRAC 26.47 3(2)

7 Mikhayah DENATALE HOT FEET TRAC 27.18 2(1)

8 Jackson BURNS HOT FEET TRAC 27.58 3(3)

9 Jake HOUSE KC NOVAS 28.62 3(4)

10 Derrick AMOS NEXT LEVEL ELI 28.81 1(1)

11 Jack EMISON HOT FEET TRAC 30.42 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Derrick AMOS NEXT LEVEL ELI 28.81

Section 2 of 4

1 Mikhayah DENATALE HOT FEET TRAC 27.18

2 Jack EMISON HOT FEET TRAC 30.42

Section 3 of 4

1 Kayin REEVES 28-UNATTACHED 26.40

2 Shinji POLLARD HOT FEET TRAC 26.47

3 Jackson BURNS HOT FEET TRAC 27.58

4 Jake HOUSE KC NOVAS 28.62

Section 4 of 4

1 Malachi MURPH TOPEKA BLAZER 24.66

2 Javeon ALSTON TOPEKA BLAZER 25.52

3 De'Varie HAYLES UNATTACHED 26.07

4 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 26.20

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Avi BELAUSTEGUI UNATTACHED 24.31 1(1)

2 Darian ADAMS NEXT LEVEL ELI 24.38 3(1)

3 A.J. BANKS WICHITA ATHLET 24.65 3(2)

4 Jabbar TANNER UNATTACHED 24.72 2(1)

5 Kalvyn COTTON PEAK PERFORM 25.06 3(3)

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 Alescio BATSON TOPEKA BLAZER 25.39 2(2)

7 Michael MILLS JR. KAUFFMAN 25.39 1(2)

8 Caleb BRODERSEN UNATTACHED 26.08 2(3)

9 Rylee JOHNSON UNATTACHED 26.76 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Avi BELAUSTEGUI UNATTACHED 24.31

2 Michael MILLS JR. KAUFFMAN 25.39

Section 2 of 3

1 Jabbar TANNER UNATTACHED 24.72

2 Alescio BATSON TOPEKA BLAZER 25.39

3 Caleb BRODERSEN UNATTACHED 26.08

4 Rylee JOHNSON UNATTACHED 26.76

Section 3 of 3

1 Darian ADAMS NEXT LEVEL ELI 24.38

2 A.J. BANKS WICHITA ATHLET 24.65

3 Kalvyn COTTON PEAK PERFORM 25.06

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Zyon KNOX PEAK PERFORM 22.95 5(1)

2 Foli ASSIONGBON RUSKIN 23.88 3(1)

3 Marcus PAIGE KAUFFMAN 24.11 5(2)

4 Cooper HIPP HOT FEET TRAC 24.19 4(1)

5 Cole STRATTON UNATTACHED 24.33 5(3)

6 Daniel WILLIAMS RUSKIN 24.39 1(1)

7 Landis JOHNSON UNATTACHED 24.78 4(2)

8 Grant MILLER UNATTACHED 25.37 4(3)

9 Charles LEE KAUFFMAN 25.68 2(1)

10 Duncan BENNETT HOT FEET TRAC 25.74 3(2)

11 Nathan APPLE HOT FEET TRAC 25.75 3(3)

12 Joseph HARDING UNATTACHED 25.80 2(2)

13 Aidan FERRAO UNATTACHED 26.00 4(4)

14 Sophearit THACH UNATTACHED 26.45 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Daniel WILLIAMS RUSKIN 24.39

Section 2 of 5

1 Charles LEE KAUFFMAN 25.68

2 Joseph HARDING UNATTACHED 25.80

Section 3 of 5

1 Foli ASSIONGBON RUSKIN 23.88

2 Duncan BENNETT HOT FEET TRAC 25.74

3 Nathan APPLE HOT FEET TRAC 25.75
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#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Sophearit THACH UNATTACHED 26.45

Section 4 of 5

1 Cooper HIPP HOT FEET TRAC 24.19

2 Landis JOHNSON UNATTACHED 24.78

3 Grant MILLER UNATTACHED 25.37

4 Aidan FERRAO UNATTACHED 26.00

Section 5 of 5

1 Zyon KNOX PEAK PERFORM 22.95

2 Marcus PAIGE KAUFFMAN 24.11

3 Cole STRATTON UNATTACHED 24.33

#77 Girls 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Anna SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 11:34.38

2 Kate SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 12:14.64

3 Elizabeth SCUDDER POWER UP TRA 13:18.96

#78 Girls 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Alexandra VOLKART 28-UNATTACHED 11:08.99

2 Riley BRYAN UNATTACHED 11:21.82

#79 Girls 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Ella THIER UNATTACHED 11:24.84

2 Reagan CLARK UNATTACHED 12:40.72

#80 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Conner SOENDKER 28-UNATTACHED 12:13.57

#81 Boys 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Sage WILDE UNATTACHED 8:58.74

2 James WORTHAM UNATTACHED 9:15.24

3 Spencer MUMFORD UNATTACHED 10:02.59

4 Nathan KRISBY UNATTACHED 10:08.31

5 Andrew SCHUMACHER UNATTACHED 10:19.65

6 Sterling HOLLOMAN UNATTACHED 10:39.73

Brock MOSES UNATTACHED DNS

Dalton MOSES UNATTACHED DNS

Johnny JOYCE UNATTACHED DNS

Thomas GARRETT UNATTACHED DNS

#82 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 David HELD UNATTACHED 9:38.34

2 Andrew MASON UNATTACHED 9:44.21

#82 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Blaine BRODERSEN UNATTACHED 10:14.99

4 Lucas WRIGHT UNATTACHED 10:36.91

Gabriel PINGLETON UNATTACHED DNS

Noah MCMULLEN UNATTACHED DNS

Kory SUTTON TOPEKA BLAZER DNS

Zach VENNEMAN UNATTACHED DNS
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